    MTPS24 Series
Medical Wall-Mount Adapter
Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway., Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
24-Watt Medical Wall-mount Adapter
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS

Operating Humidity 20 – 80% Rh
Storage Humidity 10 – 90% Rh
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case Dimension L80.2 x W46 x H57.5(mm)
Available Input Connectors US Plug Type
Output Connector See chart
    MTPS24 Series
Medical Wall-Mount Adapter
Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway., Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
Model Number
Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
MTPS24-05040WA-VI 5.0V 4.00A 20.0W
MTPS24-09025WA-VI 9.0V 2.50A 22.5W
MTPS24-12020WA-VI 12.0V 2.00A 24.0W
MTPS24-15016WA-VI 15.0V 1.60A 24.0W
MTPS24-24010WA-VI 24.0V 1.00A 24.0W
MTPS24-48005WA-VI 48.0V 0.50A 24.0W
xxx  =  output voltage                  12=12.0V 135 = 13.5V example
yy  = output current                  55 = 5.5 amp example
p   =  output connector                  P1/(R)* = 2.1/5.5/9.5mm,   P2/(R)* = 2.5/5.5/9.5…
                                                                             * R = Right Angle Connectors